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Hatchie Trails And Sunny Hill Run 7k
April 29, 2023

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted May 1, 2023, 04:39 PM

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age    Division/Place    Sex/Place
    1     26:34    6:06.5  666  Joshua Martin      14     - / M13-15          1 / M
    2     26:37    6:07.0  669  Steven Reagan      45     1 / M45-49          2 / M
    3     34:25    7:54.9  671  Shane Work         47     2 / M45-49          3 / M
    4     35:28    8:09.2  662  Zachary Henson      8     1 / M 9 & Under     4 / M
    5     44:41   10:16.4  645  Steven Adams       46     3 / M45-49          5 / M
    6     49:21   11:20.7  677  Robin Atkinson     41     - / F40-44          1 / F
    7     53:28   12:17.6  676  Valerie Sceals     51     1 / F50-54          2 / F
    8     53:30   12:17.9  646  Alex Aitken        34     1 / M30-34          6 / M
    9     57:46   13:16.8  675  Tracy Riddle       49     1 / F45-49          3 / F
   10   1:00:44   13:57.8  654  Grace Fergie       35     1 / F35-39          4 / F
   11   1:01:56   14:14.3  659  Shenetric Harris   31     1 / F30-34          5 / F
   12   1:04:10   14:45.2  648  Debi Barros        49     2 / F45-49          6 / F
   13   1:13:17   16:50.9  663  Michael Henson     14     1 / M13-15          7 / M
   14   1:13:26   16:53.0  667  Abigail Martin      9     1 / F 9 & Under     7 / F
   15   1:13:26   16:53.1  678  Lisa-Maria Brown   10     1 / F10-12          8 / F
   16   1:13:27   16:53.1  679  Kyle Brown         30     2 / M30-34          8 / M
   17   1:18:05   17:57.1  673  Sarah Brodie       31     2 / F30-34          9 / F
   18   1:18:08   17:57.8  672  Stephanie Matlock  59     1 / ^^Female Grand Master  10 / F
   19   1:18:10   17:58.1  674  Jon Brodie         63     1 / ^^Male Grand Master   9 / M
   20   1:20:50   18:35.2  649  Katie Brown        26     1 / F25-29         11 / F
   21   1:20:51   18:35.2  670  Kelsey Shawver     27     2 / F25-29         12 / F
   22   1:27:31   20:07.2  660  Jessica Henson     35     2 / F35-39         13 / F
   23   1:27:32   20:07.5  657  Melissa Fox        66     1 / ^Female Senior Grand Master  14 / F
   24   1:27:33   20:07.7  661  Douglas Henson     41     1 / M40-44         10 / M

Male

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1     26:34    6:06.5  666  Joshua Martin      14          1
    2     26:37    6:07.0  669  Steven Reagan      45          2
    3     34:25    7:54.9  671  Shane Work         47          3
    4     35:28    8:09.2  662  Zachary Henson      8          4
    5     44:41   10:16.4  645  Steven Adams       46          5
    6     53:30   12:17.9  646  Alex Aitken        34          8
    7   1:13:17   16:50.9  663  Michael Henson     14         13
    8   1:13:27   16:53.1  679  Kyle Brown         30         16
    9   1:18:10   17:58.1  674  Jon Brodie         63         19
   10   1:27:33   20:07.7  661  Douglas Henson     41         24

Female

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1     49:21   11:20.7  677  Robin Atkinson     41          6
    2     53:28   12:17.6  676  Valerie Sceals     51          7
    3     57:46   13:16.8  675  Tracy Riddle       49          9
    4   1:00:44   13:57.8  654  Grace Fergie       35         10
    5   1:01:56   14:14.3  659  Shenetric Harris   31         11
    6   1:04:10   14:45.2  648  Debi Barros        49         12
    7   1:13:26   16:53.0  667  Abigail Martin      9         14
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    8   1:13:26   16:53.1  678  Lisa-Maria Brown   10         15
    9   1:18:05   17:57.1  673  Sarah Brodie       31         17
   10   1:18:08   17:57.8  672  Stephanie Matlock  59         18
   11   1:20:50   18:35.2  649  Katie Brown        26         20
   12   1:20:51   18:35.2  670  Kelsey Shawver     27         21
   13   1:27:31   20:07.2  660  Jessica Henson     35         22
   14   1:27:32   20:07.5  657  Melissa Fox        66         23

Male Masters

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1     26:37    6:07.0  669  Steven Reagan      45          2
    2     34:25    7:54.9  671  Shane Work         47          3
    3     44:41   10:16.4  645  Steven Adams       46          5
    4   1:18:10   17:58.1  674  Jon Brodie         63         19
    5   1:27:33   20:07.7  661  Douglas Henson     41         24

Female Masters

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    -     49:21   11:20.7  677  Robin Atkinson     41          6
    1     53:28   12:17.6  676  Valerie Sceals     51          7
    2     57:46   13:16.8  675  Tracy Riddle       49          9
    3   1:04:10   14:45.2  648  Debi Barros        49         12
    4   1:18:08   17:57.8  672  Stephanie Matlock  59         18
    5   1:27:32   20:07.5  657  Melissa Fox        66         23

^^Male Grand Master

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1   1:18:10   17:58.1  674  Jon Brodie         63         19

^^Female Grand Master
Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1   1:18:08   17:57.8  672  Stephanie Matlock  59         18

^Female Senior Grand Master

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1   1:27:32   20:07.5  657  Melissa Fox        66         23

M 9 & Under
Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1     35:28    8:09.2  662  Zachary Henson      8          4

F 9 & Under

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1   1:13:26   16:53.0  667  Abigail Martin      9         14

F10-12

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1   1:13:26   16:53.1  678  Lisa-Maria Brown   10         15
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M13-15

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    -     26:34    6:06.5  666  Joshua Martin      14          1
    1   1:13:17   16:50.9  663  Michael Henson     14         13

F25-29

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1   1:20:50   18:35.2  649  Katie Brown        26         20
    2   1:20:51   18:35.2  670  Kelsey Shawver     27         21

M30-34

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1     53:30   12:17.9  646  Alex Aitken        34          8
    2   1:13:27   16:53.1  679  Kyle Brown         30         16

F30-34

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1   1:01:56   14:14.3  659  Shenetric Harris   31         11
    2   1:18:05   17:57.1  673  Sarah Brodie       31         17

F35-39

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1   1:00:44   13:57.8  654  Grace Fergie       35         10
    2   1:27:31   20:07.2  660  Jessica Henson     35         22

M40-44

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1   1:27:33   20:07.7  661  Douglas Henson     41         24

M45-49

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1     26:37    6:07.0  669  Steven Reagan      45          2
    2     34:25    7:54.9  671  Shane Work         47          3
    3     44:41   10:16.4  645  Steven Adams       46          5

F45-49
Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1     57:46   13:16.8  675  Tracy Riddle       49          9
    2   1:04:10   14:45.2  648  Debi Barros        49         12

F50-54

Place    Time      Pace    Bib#   Name, City       Age     Overall Place
    1     53:28   12:17.6  676  Valerie Sceals     51          7

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for Android
from Stevens Creek Software

http://www.stevenscreek.com/

